
2020 Snohomish County Legislator Contact   
 
 
 
 
 
For more information, questions, or support making legislative appointments contact: 
Autumn Chancellor Autumn@arcsno.org | 425.258.2459 x 107  
Jake Murray Jake@arcsno.org |425.258.2459 x 105 
 www.arcsno.org 
 
Find Your District: 

Washington Legislature http://app.leg.wa.gov/DistrictFinder/  

Senate  
 
 
Derek 
Stanford- D* 
 
Legislative Office: 
402 Legislative Building 
360-786-7600 
Email: 
derek.stanford@leg.wa.gov 
 

House                              
                                       
 
Davina 
Duerr-D* 
 
Legislative Office: 
327 John L. O’Brien Building 
360-786-7928 
Email: 
davina.duerr@leg.wa.gov  
 

House  
 
 
Shelley 
Kloba- D 
 
Legislative Office: 
132A Legislative Building 
360-786-7900 
Email: 
Shelley.Kloba@leg.wa.gov 
 

Senate 
 
 
Ron 
Muzzall - R 
 
Legislative 
Office: 
109A Irv Newhouse Building 
360-786-7618 
Email: 
ron.muzzall@leg.wa.gov  
 

House 
 
 
Norma 
Smith- R 
 
Legislative 
Office: 
435 John L. O’Brien Building 
360-786-7884 
Email: 
norma.smith@leg.wa.gov 

House 
 
 
Dave  
Paul- D* 
 
Legislative 
Office: 
309  John L. O’Brien Building 
360-786-7914 
Email: 
dave.paul@leg.wa.gov  

Senate 
 
 
Marko 
Liias- D 
 
Legislative 
Office: 
309 Legislative Building 
360-786-7640 
Email: 
marko.liias@leg.wa.gov 

House 
 
 
Strom 
Peterson- D 
 
Legislative Office: 
324 John L. O’Brien Building 
360-786-7950 
Email: 
Strom.Peterson@leg.wa.gov 
 

House 
 
 
Lillian 
Ortiz-Self- D 
 
Legislative 
Office: 
420 John L. O’Brien Building 
360-786-7972 
Email: 
lillian.ortiz-self@leg.wa.gov  
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2020 Snohomish County Legislator Contact   

Senate 
 
 
Jesse 
Salomon- D 
 
Legislative Office: 
404 Legislative Building 
360-786-7662 
Email: 
Jesse.Salomon@leg.wa.gov 

House 
 
 
Cindy  
Ryu- D 
 
Legislative Office: 
421 John L. O’Brien Building 
360-786-7880 
Email: 
Cindy.Ryu@leg.wa.gov  

House 
 
 
Lauren 
Davis- D 
 
Legislative Office: 
369 John L. O’Brien Building 
360-786-7910 
Email: 
Lauren.Davis@leg.wa.gov 
 

Senate 
 
  
John 
McCoy- D 
 
Legislative Office: 
305 Legislative Building 
360-786-7674 
Email: 
John.Mccoy@leg.wa.gov 
  

House 
 
 
June  
Robinson- D 
 
Legislative Office: 
332 John L. O’Brien Building 
360-786-7864 
Email: 
June.Robinson@leg.wa.gov  

House     
 
 
Mike 
Sells- D 
 
Legislative Office: 
438B Legislative Building 
360-786-7840 
Email: 
Mike.Sells@leg.wa.gov     

Senate 
 
Keith 
Wagoner- R 
 
 
Legislative Office: 
203 Irv Newhouse Building 
360-786-7676 
Email: 
Keith.Wagoner@leg.wa.gov 

House 
 
Robert  
Sutherland- R 
 
 
Legislative Office: 
405 John L. O’Brien Building 
360-786-7967 
Email: 
Robert.Sutherland@leg.wa.gov 
 

House 
 
Carolyn 
Eslick- R 
 
 
Legislative Office: 
467 John L. O’Brien Building 
360-786-7816 
Email: 
Carolyn.Eslick@leg.wa.gov 

Senate 
 
  
Steve 
Hobbs- D 
 
Legislative Office: 
305 John A. Cherberg Building 
360-786-7686 
Email: 
Steve.Hobbs@leg.wa.gov 
 

House  
 
 
John  
Lovick- D 
 
Legislative Office: 
430 Legislative Building 
360-786-7804 
Email: 
Lovick.John@leg.wa.gov  

House 
 
 
Jared 
Mead- D* 
 
Legislative Office: 
336 John L. O’Brien 
360-786-7892 
Email: 
Jared.Mead@leg.wa.gov 

*Indicates new member or new position 
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